Age of Child

Age Range
(by Date of Birth)

SJIIM Department

Year Group

3+

4+

5+

6+

7+

8+

o+

10+

1 Sep 16 - 31 Aug 17

1 Sep 15-31 Aug 16

1 Sep 14 - 31 Aug 15

1Sep 13-31 Aug 14

1Sep 12 -31 Aug 13

1Sep11-31Augl2

1Sep10-31Augll

1Sep 09 -31Aug 10

Early Years

Early Years

Elementary

Elementary

Elementary

Elementary

Elementary

Elementary

Nursery

Reception

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6



11+

12+

13+

14

15+

16+

17+

1 Sep 08 - 31 Aug 09

1 Sep 07 - 31 Aug 08

1 Sep 06 - 31 Aug 07

1 Sep 05 - 31 Aug 06

1 Sep 04 - 31 Aug 05

1 Sep 03 - 31 Aug 04

1 Sep 02 - 31 Aug 03

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

IBDP

IBDP

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10

Year 11

Year 12

Year 13



